

DONOR RECOGNITION OPPORTUNITIES

Our thank you for joining Great Lengths for the High Line



We value and appreciate every gift the community makes in support of the High Line Canal.

To commemorate the historic effort that is Great Lengths for the High Line,

we're pleased to offer donor benefits at the following levels.



Bookmark or Decal* Recognition in Annual and Campaign Reports to Community



Colorado's High Line Canal: A Portrait, Coffee Table Book + everything from prior level



Recognition on
Giving Tree Donor Wall**
+ everything from prior levels



Recognition
Engraving on
Community Table
at Conservancy
Offices**

+ everything from prior levels

*Decals/bookmarks/books will available for pickup or mailing May 15, 2024 **On-Canal donor recognition opportunities slated for installation beginning Fall 2024. Character counts are limited; contact Lindsay@highlinecanal.org for details.

Interested in other donor recognition opportunities along the High Line?

Contact Lindsay Moery, at 720.767.2452 or lindsay@highlinecanal.org

GREAT LENGTHS FAR HIGH LINE



DONOR RECOGNITION OPPORTUNITIES

Our thank you for joining Great Lengths for the High Line



We value and appreciate every gift the community makes in support of the High Line Canal.

To commemorate the historic effort that is Great Lengths for the High Line,

we're pleased to offer donor benefits at the following levels.





\$2,500 - \$4,999

Name engraved on Shared Stepping Stone in Gratitude Garden**

- + Recognition on Giving Tree Donor Wall
- + Colorado's High Line Canal: A Portrait Coffee Table Book
- + Bookmark or Decal Recognition in Annual and Campaign Reports to Community

\$5,000 - \$9,999

Name engraved on Individual Stepping Stone in Gratitude Garden**

+ everything from previous level

\$10,000 +

Name engraved on Boulder in Gratitude Garden at Newman Campus** and recognized with other donors at two locations along the Canal

+ everything from previous levels

*Decals/bookmarks/books will available for pickup or mailing May 15, 2024 **On-Canal donor recognition opportunities slated for installation beginning Fall 2024. Character counts are limited; contact Lindsay@highlinecanal.org for details.

Interested in other donor recognition opportunities along the High Line?

Contact Lindsay Moery, at 720.767.2452 or lindsay@highlinecanal.org

GREAT LENGTHS FOR HIGH LINE